
                                                                                                                            

Technical Specifications 

OPPO A5 Pro 4G 

NETWORK Technology 
GSM,WCDMA,TD-LTE,LTE FDD 

LAUNCH Launched TBC 

BODY Dimensions Black Brown: 164.82×75.53×7.76(mm) 

Feather Blue: 164.82×75.53×7.76(mm) 

Weight Black Brown: about 194g 

Feather Blue: about 194g 

Colors  Black Brown/Feather Blue 

SIM Dual Sim 

IP68/IP69 

DISPLAY Type LCD, 16.7million Colours 

Size 6.67"inches 

Resolution 720*1604 Pixels 
 

Brightness: 1000 nits 

Pixels: 264PPI 

Refresh rate: 90 Hz (Max)  

PLATFORM OS ColorOS 15.0 

Chipset Snapdragon® 6s 4G Gen 1 Mobile Platform 

CPU 4×Kryo 260 Gold(based on A73)@2.1GHz 1MB L2 Cache/4×Kryo 260 Silver(based on 

A53)@2.0GHz 512KB L2 Cache 

GPU Adreno™ 610 @1050MHz 

MEMORY Card slot 

Yes, up to 1TB 

Internal 8GB+256GB 

  
 

MAIN 

CAMERA 

Dual 

Camera 
50MP+2MP 

10x digital zoom supported 

Features Photo,Video,Portrait,Night,PRO,Panorama,SLO-MO,Dual-view video,TIME-

LAPSE,STICKER,DOC SCANNER,Google Lens 

Video 1080P@60fps/30fps(Default 30fps),720P@30fps 

SELFIE 

CAMERA 

Single 8 MP 

Video 1080p@30fps 

SOUND Loudspeaker Yes 

3.5mm jack 

No 
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COMMS WLAN WiFi2.4G,WiFi5G,WiFi 5 (802.11ac),802.11b/g/a/n,WLAN Display,WLAN tethering,Wi-Fi 

2.4GHz 20M,Wi-Fi 2.4GHz 40M,Wi-Fi 5GHz 20M,Wi-Fi 5GHz 40M,Wi-Fi 5GHz 80M 

Bluetooth Bluetooth 5.0,Low Energy 

GPS Single band: Beidou,GPS,GLONASS,Galileo 

NFC Supported 

Radio FM No 

USB USB Type-C 

FEATURES Sensors Proximity sensor,Ambient light sensor,E-compass,Accelerometer,Side fingerprint sensor 

BATTERY   5,800mAh BLPC01 lithium-ion polymer 

   Charging SuperVOOC (45 W) wired 
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